
Monday, August 26 - First day of Preschool
Monday, September 2 - Labor Day
Thursday, November 28 - Friday, November 29  - Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 23 - Friday, December 27 - Winter Break
Wednesday, January 1 - New Years Day
Monday, March 24 - Friday, March 28 - Spring Break
Monday, May 26 - Memorial Day
Friday, June 6 - Last day of Preschool

PRESCHOOL CLOSURES

9:15 AM - 11:45 AM

DAILY HOURS

X = No School
O = Start/End Date


